

Repair kits

Light Equipment

As of: October 2018



**WACKER
NEUSON**
all it takes!





WACKER NEUSON

all it takes!

INTERNAL VIBRATOR REPAIR KITS

5000203908	Repair kit bottle IREN30/42V Vibrator head assembly, circuit breaker, switch membrane, clamp 35.0 x 9.5 2x, butt connector 0.5 – 1.5 3x
5000206814	Repair kit bottle IREN30/42V GV Vibrator head assembly, circuit breaker, switch membrane, clamp 35.0 x 9.5 2x, butt connector 0.5 – 1.5 3x
5000206816	Repair kit bottle IREN30/250V Vibrator head assembly, circuit breaker, switch membrane, clamp 35.0 x 9.5 2x, butt connector 0.5 – 1.5 3x, socket head cap screw M 4x 6, hexagonal nut M 4, shrink-on tubing
5000206817	Repair kit bottle IREN30/250V GV Vibrator head assembly, circuit breaker, switch membrane, clamp 35.0 x 9.5 2x, butt connector 0.5 – 1.5 3x, socket head cap screw M 4x 6, hexagonal nut M 4, shrink-on tubing
5000206815	Repair kit bottle IREN30/115V Vibrator head assembly, circuit breaker, switch membrane, clamp 35.0 x 9.5 2x, butt connector 0.5 – 1.5 3x, socket head cap screw M 4x 6, hexagonal nut M 4, shrink-on tubing
5000211940	Repair kit bottle IRFU30 Vibrator head assembly, clamp 35.0 x 9.5 2x, butt connector 0.5 - 1.5 3x, socket head cap screw M 4 x 6, hexagonal nut M 4, shrink-on tubing, cable lug 3-2.5
5000218080	Repair kit bottle IRFU30 GV Vibrator head assembly, clamp 35.0 x 9.5, 2x, butt connector 0.5-1.5 3x, socket head cap screw M 4x 6, hexagonal nut M 4, shrink-on tubing, cable lug 3- 2.5
5000108489	Repair kit bottle IREN38/42V Vibrator head assembly, clamp 38.0 x 16 2x, butt connector 0.5 - 1.5 3x, circuit breaker, switch membrane
5000124779	Repair kit bottle IREN38/42V GV Vibrator head assembly, clamp 38.0 x 16 2x, butt connector 0.5 - 1.5 3x, circuit breaker, switch membrane
5000124825	Repair kit bottle IREN38/115V Vibrator head assembly, circuit breaker, switch membrane, clamp 38 x 16.0 2x, butt connector 1.1 – 2.6 3x, socket head cap screw M 4x6, hexagonal nut M 4, shrink-on tubing, cable lug
5000218850	Repair kit bottle IREN38/250V Vibrator head assembly, circuit breaker, switch membrane, clamp 38 x 16.0 2x, butt connector 1.1 – 2.6 4x, flat headed screw M 4x5, star washer, A 4.3 grounded conductor
5000218866	Repair kit bottle IREN38/250GV Vibrator head assembly, circuit breaker, switch membrane, clamp 38 x 16.0 2x, butt connector 1.1 – 2.6 3x, flat headed screw M 4x5, star washer, A 4.3
5000108504	Repair kit bottle IRFUN38 Vibrator head assembly, clamp 38.0 x 16 2x, butt connector 1.1 – 2.6 4x, flat headed screw M 4 x 5, star washer A 4.3, grounded conductor
5000124790	Repair kit bottle IRFUN38GV Vibrator head assembly, clamp 38.0 x 16 2x, butt connector 1.1 – 2.6 4x, flat headed screw M 4 x 5, star washer A 4.3, grounded conductor



WACKER NEUSON

all it takes!

5000218814	Repair kit bottle IRFU38 Vibrator head assembly, clamp 38.0 x 16, butt connector 1.1 – 2.6 3x, flat headed screw M 4 x 5, cable lug 4- 2.5, star washer A 4.3
5000218881	Repair kit bottle IRFU38GV, IRflex38...GV Vibrator head assembly, clamp 38.0 x 16 2x, butt connector 1.1 – 2.6 3x, flat headed screw M 4 x 5, star washer A 4.3
5000219589	Repair kit bottle IRSE-FU38/230 Vibrator head assembly, clamp 38.0 x 16.0, flat headed screw M 4x 5, star washer A 4.3
5000218837	Repair kit bottle IRFU45, IRflex45... Vibrator head assembly, clamp 38.0 x 16 2x, butt connector 1.1 – 2.6 3x, flat headed screw M 4 x 5, star washer A 4.3
5000108492	Repair kit bottle IREN45/42V Vibrator head assembly, clamp 38.0 x 16 2x, butt connector 1.1 - 2.6 3x, circuit breaker, switch membrane
5000108507	Repair kit bottle IRFUN45 Vibrator head assembly, clamp 38.0 x 16 2x, butt connector 1.1 – 2.6 4x, flat headed screw M 4 x 5, star washer A 4.3, grounded conductor
5000124778	Repair kit bottle IREN45GV Vibrator head assembly, clamp 38.0 x 16 2x, butt connector 1.1 - 2.6 3x, circuit breaker, switch membrane
5000218854	Repair kit bottle IREN45/115 Vibrator head assembly, clamp 38.0 x 16 2x, butt connector 1.1 – 2.6 3x, circuit breaker, switch membrane, star washer A 4.3 flat headed screw M 4x5
5000218858	Repair kit bottle IREN45/250 Vibrator head assembly, clamp 38.0 x 16 2x, butt connector 1.1 – 2.6 3x, circuit breaker, switch membrane, star washer A 4.3 flat headed screw M 4x5, grounded conductor
5000218862	Repair kit bottle IREN45/250GV Vibrator head assembly, clamp 38.0 x 16 2x, butt connector 1.1 – 2.6 3x, circuit breaker, switch membrane, star washer A 4.3 flat headed screw M 4x5
5000218872	Repair kit bottle IRFU45GV, IREN45GV, IRflex45...gv Vibrator head assembly, clamp 38.0 x 16 2x, butt connector 1.1 – 2.6 3x, star washer A 4.3 flat headed screw M 4x5
5000219594	Repair kit bottle IRSEN45/115 Vibrator head assembly, clamp 38.0 x 16 2x, circuit breaker, switch membrane, star washer A 4.3 flat headed screw M 4x5
5000124849	Repair kit bottle IREN45/048/240 Vibrator head assembly, clamp 38.0 x 16 3x, butt connector 0.5 - 1.5 3x, circuit breaker, switch membrane
5100020148	Repair kit bottle IRSE-FU45/230LAS Vibrator head assembly, clamp 38.0 x 16 2x, star washer A 4.3 flat headed screw M 4x5
5000218669	Repair kit bottle IRFU-IRflex57/58 Vibrator head assembly, clamp 45.0 x 16 2x, butt connector 1.1 – 2.6 3x, flat headed screw M 4 x 5, star washer A 4.3
5000218708	Bottle IRFU-IRflex57/58gv/r Vibrator head assembly, clamp 45.0 x 16 2x, butt connector 1.1 – 2.6 3x, flat headed screw M 4 x 5, star washer A 4.3



WACKER NEUSON

all it takes!

5100002467	Repair kit bottle IREN57k/42V Vibrator head assembly, clamp 45.0 x 16 2x, butt connector 2.7 - 6.0 3x, circuit breaker, switch membrane
5100002468	Repair kit bottle IREN57k/42V GV Vibrator head assembly, clamp 45.0 x 16 2x, butt connector 2.7 - 6.0 3x, circuit breaker, switch membrane
5100002464	Repair kit bottle IREN57/58 42V Vibrator head assembly, clamp 45.0 x 16 2x, butt connector 2.7 - 6.0 3x, circuit breaker, switch membrane
5100002465	Repair kit bottle IREN57/58gv 42V Vibrator head assembly, clamp 45.0 x 16 2x, butt connector 2.7 - 6.0 3x, circuit breaker, switch membrane
5000218716	Repair kit bottle IREN57-58/250 Vibrator head assembly, clamp 45.0 x 16 2x, butt connector 1.1 – 2.6 3x, circuit breaker, switch membrane, star washer A 4.3, flat headed screw M 4x5
5000108510	Repair kit bottle IRFUN57 Vibrator head assembly, clamp 45.0 x 16 2x, butt connector 1.1 – 2.6 4x, flat headed screw M 4 x 5, star washer A 4.3, grounded conductor
5000124787	Repair kit bottle IRFUN57 GV Vibrator head assembly, clamp 45.0 x 16 2x, butt connector 1.1 – 2.6 4x, flat headed screw M 4 x 5, star washer A 4.3, grounded conductor
5100002466	Repair kit bottle IR57/048/240 Vibrator head assembly, clamp 51.0 x 16.0, clamp 48.0 x 9.5, clamp 45.0 x 16.0, circuit breaker, switch membrane, butt connector 2.7 – 6.0 3x
5100002469	Repair kit bottle IR57k/048/240 Vibrator head assembly, clamp 51.0 x 16.0, clamp 48.0 x 9.5, clamp 45.0 x 16.0, circuit breaker, switch membrane, butt connector 2.7 – 6.0 3x
5100002541	Repair kit bottle IREN57/58st Vibrator head assembly, o-ring 46 x 3, butt connector 2.7 – 6.0 3x, circuit breaker, switch membrane, shrink-on tubing
5000218710	Repair kit bottle IREN57/115 Vibrator head assembly, clamp 45 x 16 2x, butt connector 1.1 – 2.6 3x, circuit breaker, switch membrane, star washer A 4.3 flat headed screw M 4x5
5000218721	Repair kit bottle IREN57/250GV Vibrator head assembly, clamp 45.0 x 16 2x, butt connector 1.1 – 2.6 4x, circuit breaker, switch membrane, star washer A 4.3 flat headed screw M 4x 5, grounded conductor
5100010481	Repair kit bottle IREN57-58/250gv Vibrator head assembly, clamp 45.0 x 16 2x, butt connector 1.1 – 2.6 3x, circuit breaker, switch membrane, star washer A 4.3, flat headed screw M 4x 5
5000218726	Repair kit bottle IREN57k/115 Vibrator head assembly, clamp 45.0 x 16 2x, butt connector 1.1 – 2.6 3x, circuit breaker, switch membrane, star washer A 4.3, flat headed screw M 4x 5
5000108655	Repair kit bottle IREN57k/250 Vibrator head assembly, clamp 45.0 x 16 2x, butt connector 1.1 – 2.6 3x, circuit breaker, switch membrane, hexagonal nut M 4, socket head cap screw M 4x 6, shrink-on tubing, cable lug 4 – 2.5



WACKER NEUSON

all it takes!

5000218732	Repair kit bottle IREN57k/250 Vibrator head assembly, clamp 45.0 x 16 2x, butt connector 1.1 – 2.6 3x, circuit breaker, switch membrane, star washer A 4.3, flat headed screw M 4x5
5000218736	Repair kit bottle IREN57k/250GV Vibrator head assembly, clamp 45.0 x 16 2x, butt connector 1.1 – 2.6 3x, circuit breaker, switch membrane, star washer A 4.3, flat headed screw M 4x5
5000218752	Repair kit bottle IREN57k Vibrator head assembly, clamp 45.0 x 16 2x, butt connector 1.1 – 2.6 3x, star washer A 4.3, flat headed screw M 4x5
5000219601	Repair kit bottle IRSE-FU57/230 HD Vibrator head assembly, clamp 45.0 x 16 2x, star washer A 4.3, flat headed screw M 4x5
5100020814	Repair kit bottle IRSE-FU57/230LAS Vibrator head assembly, clamp 45.0 x 16 2x, star washer A 4.3, flat headed screw M 4x5
5000219600	Repair kit bottle IRSEN57/115 Vibrator head assembly, clamp 45.0 x 16 2x, butt connector 1.1 – 2.6 3x, circuit breaker, switch membrane, star washer A 4.3, flat headed screw M 4x5
5000219100	Repair kit bottle IRFU65 Vibrator head assembly, clamp 45.0 x 16 2x, butt connector 1.1 – 2.6 4x, flat headed screw M 4 x 5, star washer A 4.3, grounded conductor
5000218762	Repair kit bottle IRFU65GV Vibrator head assembly, clamp 45.0 x 16 2x, butt connector 1.1 – 2.6 3x, flat headed screw M 4 x 5, star washer A 4.3
5000108499	Repair kit bottle IREN65/42V Vibrator head assembly, clamp 45.0 x 16 2x, butt connector 2.7 - 6.0 3x, circuit breaker, switch membrane
5000124774	Repair kit bottle IREN65/42VGV Vibrator head assembly, clamp 45.0 x 16 2x, butt connector 2.7 - 6.0 3x, circuit breaker, switch membrane
5100016975	Repair kit bottle IREN65/42V from vers. 104 Vibrator head assembly, clamp 45.0 x 16 2x, circuit breaker, switch membrane
5100016977	Repair kit bottle IREN65/42V GV from vers. 104 Vibrator head assembly, clamp 45.0 x 16 2x, circuit breaker, switch membrane
5000218740	Repair kit bottle IREN65/115 Vibrator head assembly, clamp 45.0 x 16 2x, butt connector 1.1 – 2.6 4x, circuit breaker, switch membrane, star washer A 4.3 flat headed screw M 4x5, grounded conductor
5000218743	Repair kit bottle IREN65/250 Vibrator head assembly, clamp 45.0 x 16 2x, butt connector 1.1 – 2.6 4x, circuit breaker, switch membrane, star washer A 4.3 flat headed screw M 4x5, grounded conductor
5000218747	Repair kit bottle IREN65/250 GV Vibrator head assembly, clamp 45.0 x 16, butt connector 1.1 – 2.6 4x, circuit breaker, switch membrane, star washer A 4.3 flat headed screw M 4x5, grounded conductor
5000125596	Repair kit bottle IREN65/048/240 Vibrator head assembly, clamp 51 x 16, clamp 48 x 9.5, clamp 45 x 16, circuit breaker, switch membrane, butt connector 2.7 – 6.0 3x



WACKER NEUSON

all it takes!

5100001380	Repair kit bottle IRFU60HR Vibrator head assembly, clamp 45.0 x 16 2x, butt connector 1.1 – 2.6, star washer A 4.3, flat headed screw M 4x5
5100045691	Repair kit bottle IRFU60HR US Vibrator head assembly, clamp 45.0 x 16 2x, butt connector 1.1 – 2.6 4x, star washer A 4.3, flat headed screw M 4x5
5000206379	Repair kit IREN57/58 Lower tube, bellville lock washer 4x, spacer ring 2x
5000206380	Repair kit IREN57/58gv Rubber nose cap, bellville lock washer 4x, spacer ring 2x
5000206381	Repair kit IREN57k Lower tube, bellville lock washer 4x, spacer ring 2x
5000206382	Repair kit IREN57k GV Rubber nose cap, bellville lock washer 4x, spacer ring 2x
5000206377	Repair kit IREN65 Lower tube, bellville lock washer 4x, spacer ring 2x
5000206378	Repair kit IREN65 GV Rubber nose cap, bellville lock washer 4x, spacer ring 2x
5100002076	Repair kit converter IRFU30-45/120 UK Frequency converter assembly, clamp 48 x 9.5, clamp 35 x 9.5, grounded conductor, socket head cap screw M 4x 8 3x, star washer A 4.3, cover, socket head cap screw M 5x 14, connector set, repair kit IRFU
5100002086	Repair kit converter IRFU30-45/120V US Frequency converter assembly, clamp 48 x 9.5, clamp 35 x 9.5, grounded conductor, socket head cap screw M 4x8 3x, star washer A 4.3, 3x, cover, socket head cap screw M 5x14 4x, connector set, repair kit IRFU
5100002040	Repair kit converter IRFU30-45/230V Frequency converter assembly, clamp 48 x 9.5, clamp 35 x 9.5, grounded conductor, socket head cap screw M 4x8 3x, star washer A 4.3, 3x, cover, socket head cap screw M 5x14 4x, connector set, repair kit IRFU2541
5100002041	Repair kit converter IRSE-FU30-57/230 Frequency converter assembly, clamp 48 x 9.5 2x, grounded conductor, socket head cap screw M 4x8 3x, star washer A 4.3 3x, cover, socket head cap screw M 5x14 4x, connector set, repair kit IRFU
5100002071	Repair kit converter IRSE-FU30-57 UK Frequency converter assembly clamp 48 x 9.5 2x, grounded conductor, socket head cap screw M 4x8 3x, star washer A 4.3 3x, cover, socket head cap screw M 5x14 4x, connector set, repair kit IRFU, label, label
5100002073	Repair kit converter IRSE-FU30-57/120V US Frequency converter assembly, clamp 48 x 9.5 2x, grounded conductor, socket head cap screw M 4x8 3x, star washer A 4.3 3x, cover, socket head cap screw M 5x14 4x, connector set, repair kit IRFU, label, label, notice sign
5100002067	Repair kit converter IRFU57/120V US Frequency converter assembly, clamp 48 x 9.5, clamp 45 x 16, grounded conductor, socket head cap screw M 4x8 3x, star washer A 4.3, 3x, cover, socket head cap screw M 5x14 4x, connector set, repair kit IRFU



WACKER NEUSON

all it takes!

5100002068	Repair kit converter IRFU57/58 UK Frequency converter assembly, clamp 48 x 9.5, clamp 45 x 16, grounded conductor, socket head cap screw M 4x8 3x, star washer A 4.3, 3x, cover, socket head cap screw M 5x14 4x, connector set, repair kit IRFU
5100002039	Converter IRFU57/58 + IRFU57k/230V Frequency converter assembly, clamp 48 x 9.5, clamp 45 x 16, grounded conductor, socket head cap screw M 4x8, star washer A 4.3, 3x, cover, socket head cap screw M 5x14 4x, connector set, repair kit IRFU
5100002121	Repair kit converter IRFU65/120V UK Frequency converter assembly, clamp 48 x 9.5, clamp 45 x 16, grounded conductor, socket head cap screw M 4x8 3x, star washer A 4.3, 3x, cover, socket head cap screw M 5x14 4x, connector set, repair kit IRFU
5100002122	Repair kit converter IRFU65/120V US Frequency converter assembly, clamp 48 x 9.5, clamp 45 x 16, grounded conductor, socket head cap screw M 4x8 3x, star washer A 4.3, cover, socket head cap screw M 5x14, connector set, repair kit IRFU
5100002062	Repair kit converter IRFU65/230V Frequency converter assembly, clamp 48 x 9.5, clamp 45 x 16, grounded conductor, socket head cap screw M 4x8 3x, star washer A 4.3, 3x, cover, socket head cap screw M 5x14 4x, connector set, repair kit IRFU
5100027059	Repair kit converter 4/230 Frequency converter assembly, clamp 48 x 9.5, clamp 45 x 16, connector set, repair kit IRFU
5100027082	Repair kit converter 4/230 UK Frequency converter assembly, clamp 48 x 9.5, clamp 45 x 16, connector set, repair kit IRFU
5000125291	Repair kit converter-stator Switching strands 3x, contact 3x, spring 3x, trunk plug, cover plug, parallel connector 3x, shrink-on tubing 3x
5000213098	Repair kit electronics EU IRFU, IRSE-FU Electronics assembly 230V EU, repair kit cap
5000218285	Repair kit electronics 230V CH IRFU, IRSE-FU Electronics cplt. 230V EU SWZ, repair kit cap
5000213100	Repair kit electronics 120V UK IRFU, IRSE-FU Electronics cplt. 120V GB, repair kit cap
5100003611	Repair kit electronics 120V US IRFU, IRSE-FU Electronics assembly 120V US, retrofit kit cap
5000213101	Repair kit electronics 120V US IRFU, IRSE-FU Electronics assembly 120V US, retrofit kit cap
5000202268	Repair kit bearing IR 38 Deep groove ball bearing 6200, needle bearing NA 4903, deep groove ball bearing 695, circlip 10x 1.0 2x
5000202269	Repair kit bearing IR 45 Deep groove ball bearing 625, cylindrical roller bearing NU 202, cylindrical roller bearing NUP 202, circlip AS 15-00 2x
5000202267	Repair kit bearing IR57/58 + 65 Deep groove ball bearing 608, cylindrical roller bearing NU 204, cylindrical roller bearing NUP 204, circlip 20 x 1.75 2x



WACKER NEUSON

all it takes!

5000063362	Repair kit bearing IRE 57 Deep groove ball bearing, deep groove ball bearing
5000063361	Repair kit bearing IRE 57 2 x deep groove ball bearing 6204
5100005838	Repair kit cover IRFU30-57/58 Cover, seal
5000219131	Repair kit cover IRFU30-57/58 230V Cover, socket head cap screw M 5x14 4x
5000219132	Repair kit cover IRFU30-57/120V US Cover, socket head cap screw M 5x14 4x
5100005833	Repair kit cover IRFU 65 Cover, seal
5000219133	Repair kit cover IRFU65/230V/120V GB Cover, socket head cap screw M 5x14 4x
5000219134	Repair kit cover IRFU65/120V US Cover, socket head cap screw M 5x14 4x
5000219006	Repair kit handle IRSE...30/-45 Housing, cover, cover, o-ring 83 x 3.5, star washer 4.3, hexagonal nut M4 4x, fillister head screw 4x 25 4x, o-ring 83x 3.5, gasket, o-ring 26x 3, o-ring 20x 3.5, grommet, clamp 38 x 16, fillister head screw M4x 25 4x, hexagonal nut M6 4x, socket head cap screw M6x 30 4x, washer 4
5000206732	Repair kit handle IRSEN38 Housing, cover, cover, o-ring 83x 3.5, gasket, o-ring 26x 3, o-ring 20 x 3.5, grommet, clamp 38 x 16, fillister head screw 4 x 25 4x, hexagonal nut M6 4x, socket head cap screw M6x 30 4x, screw connection M25 x 1.5
5000206730	Repair kit handle IRSEN57/58 Housing, cover, o-ring 83x 3.5, gasket, o-ring 26x 3, o-ring 20 x 3.5, grommet, clamp 45 x 16, fillister head screw 4 x 25, hexagonal nut M6, socket head cap screw M6x 30, screw connection M25 x 1.5
5000219007	Repair kit handle IRSE...57/58-65 Housing, cover, cover, o-ring 83 x 3.5, star washer 4.3, hexagonal nut M4 4x, fillister head screw 4x 25 4x, o-ring 83x 3.5, gasket, o-ring 26x 3, o-ring 20x 3.5, grommet, clamp 45 x 16, fillister head screw M4x 25 4x, hexagonal nut M6 4x, socket head cap screw M6x 30 4x, washer 4
5000213102	Repair kit cover Casing half, o-ring 32x1.5, clamping piece 2x, flat headed screw M 2.5 x 8 2x, clamp basket, PT screw K40x30 WN1452 4x, Guroflex sealing compound, locknut
5000213200	Repair kit connecting line IRFU (15 meters) Rubber sheathed cable cplt., repair kit cap
5100003613	Repair kit connecting line US PUR line cplt., repair kit cap
5000218283	Repair kit connecting line IRSE FU (1 meter) Rubber sheathed cable cplt., repair kit cap
5100002788	Repair kit connector set (Bodyguard) Repair kit connector line IRFU



WACKER NEUSON

all it takes!

5000218339	Repair kit flat plugs IRFU Flat plugs 1.5-2.5 (UL) 5x, flat cable connector 1.5-2.5 (UL) 2x
5000219301	Repair kit flat cable connectors IRFU, IEC Flat cable connector 1.5-2.5 (UL) 3x
5000218340	Repair kit connector line IRFU Flat cable connector 1.5-2.5 (UL) 2x, end sleeve E 2.5-12 2x, cable lug 4- 2.5
5100001734	Switch set IR30 Switch box assembly, clamp 35 x 9.5, clamp 48 x 9.5, star washer A 4.3, hexagonal nut M4
5100000208	Switch set IR57/58 + 65 for standard hose 5m Switch box assembly, clamp 45 x 16, clamp 48 x 9.5
5100000209	Switch set IR57/58 + 65 for hose lengths 6, 8 and 10m Switch box assembly, clamp 45 x 16, clamp 48 x 9.5
5100000210	Switch set IR57/58 + 65 for 115V and 250V types Switch box assembly, clamp 45 x 16, clamp 48 x 9.5, star washer A 4.3, hexagonal nut M4
5000203978	Repair kit hose IREN30 Cable tie, hose connection, butt connector 0.5 – 1.5 3x
5000206818	Repair kit hose IREN30/115-250 Housing, cover, cover, o-ring 83 x 3.5, gasket, o-ring 26 x 3, o-ring 20 x 3.5, grommet, shock absorption, clamp 38 x 16, grommet, protection hose, fillister head screw 4 x 25, hexagonal nut M 6, socket head cap screw M 6 x 30, screw connection M 25 x 1.5, thrust screw, thrust collar, three-hole cable plug, power cable, connecting line, clamp 35 x 9.5
5000106453	Repair kit hose IREN38 Tube connection cplt., cable tie ABV 218
5000218902	Repair kit hose IREN38/115, IREN45/115 Tube connection cplt., cable tie ABV 218
5000106470	Repair kit hose IREN45 Tube connection cplt., cable tie ABV 218
5000103391	Repair kit hose IREN57/58/5 Tube connection cplt., cable tie ABV 218
5000218896	Repair kit hose IREN57/115 Tube connection cplt., cable tie ABV 218
5000124791	Repair kit hose IREN57k Tube connection cplt., cable tie ABV 218
5000218913	Repair kit hose IREN57k 115V + 250V Tube connection cplt., cable tie ABV 218
5000106472	Repair kit hose IREN65 Tube connection cplt., cable tie ABV 218
5100016976	Repair kit hose IREN65 Tube connection cplt., cable tie ABV 218
5000218915	Repair kit hose IREN65/115 Tube connection cplt., cable tie ABV 218



WACKER NEUSON

all it takes!

5000064518	Repair kit IREK (small parts) O-ring 42.00x 2.50, thrust collar 8 PG16 3x, three-hole cable stop PG 16 4x, seal ring 6-15x20.5 (PG16), thrust collar 8-PG 21, cable lug 4- 6 9x, grommet size 2 12x, cable stop PG21 2x, cable lug – 6 3x, o-ring 35.00x 3.20, thrust screw 3-PG16 2x, intermediate socket 4-PG16, thrust screw 3-PG21, switch membrane
5000064527	Repair kit IRE 57 (small parts) O-ring 40.00x 2.00, O-ring 26.57x 3.53, seal ring 6-16x26 (PG21), thrust collar 8 PG16 3x, three-hole cable sleeve PG 16 3x, seal ring 6-15x20.5 (PG16), thrust collar 8-PG 21, cable terminal 4- 6 9x, O-ring 35.00x 3.20, thrust screw 3-PG16 2x, intermediate socket 4-PG16, thrust screw 3-PG21, switch membrane, grommet 12x, cable terminal 3x
5000064526	Repair kit IRE 40 (small parts) O-ring 25.00x 2.50, wire end sleeve E 2.5- 8 3x, pipe cable terminal KR 2.5-4, seal ring 6-16x26 (PG21), thrust collar 8-PG 21, thrust collar 8-PG 21, thrust collar 6- 9x13.5 (PG 9) 2x, thrust screw 3-PG 9 2x, thrust collar 8-PG 9 2x, grommet size 1 9x, cable terminal 4- 2.5 3x, cable terminal 4- 1 3x, switch membrane, pressure membrane 3-PG21

RAMMER REPAIR KITS/WM 80

5000202642	Bing carburetor cover for all WM80 engines with Bing carburetors Cover, gasket, carburetor gasket, diaphragm
5000202643	Bing carburetor assembly for all WM 80 engines with Bing carburetors Cover, throttle shaft assembly, leg spring, fuel filter, maintenance kit
5000178827	Gasket set WM80 Cylinder base gasket, crankcase gasket, carburetor gasket 2x, rotary shaft seal 2x, exhaust gasket, gasket (carburetor flange), gasket (carburetor flange), gasket (carburetor), seal ring A- 5.0x 7.5, gasket (carburetor) 2x, gasket (exhaust pipe), gasket (carburetor, red), gasket (carburetor), gasket (carburetor)
5000202639	WM80 Cylinder and piston without catalytic converter BS30 up to Version 100 Cylinder with piston, deep groove ball bearing 6204 2x, gasket set WM80, needle cage KBK 12x15x15, threaded stud bolt M6x18 2x, socket head cap screw 4x with flange, crankcase gasket, cylinder base gasket
5000202640	Carburetor for BS500 -600 Gasket 2x, carburetor
5000202641	Carburetor BS700 Gasket 2x, carburetor
5100006237	WM80 Piston ring for tamper foot Cylinder base gasket, crankcase gasket, rotary shaft seal 2x, exhaust gasket, A- 5.0x 7.5 seal ring, piston ring 45.0 x 1.5, needle cage KBK 12x15x15, carburetor gasket 2x, gasket (carburetor), gasket (carburetor), gasket (carburetor), gasket (exhaust), gasket (carburetor), gasket (carburetor), gasket (exhaust)
5100006239	WM80 piston for tamper foot Cylinder base gasket, crankcase gasket, rotary shaft seal 2x, exhaust gasket, A-5.0x 7.5 seal ring, piston 45.0 assembly, needle cage KBK 12/15/15, carburetor gasket 2x, gasket (carburetor), gasket (carburetor), gasket (carburetor), gasket (exhaust), gasket (carburetor), gasket (carburetor), gasket (exhaust)



WACKER NEUSON

all it takes!

5100006235	WM80 cat cylinder and piston for rammer Cylinder base gasket, crankcase gasket, rotary shaft seal 2x, exhaust gasket, A- 5.0x 7.5 seal ring, cylinder with piston 45.0 assembly, threaded stud bolt M5x20 2x, socket head cap screw 4x with flange, carburetor gasket, gasket 2x (carburetor), gasket (carburetor), gasket (carburetor), gasket (exhaust), gasket (carburetor), gasket (carburetor), gasket (exhaust), needle cage KBK 12x15x15, deep groove ball bearing 6204 2x
5000227985	WM80 Cylinder + piston with catalytic converter for BH23-24 Cylinder base gasket, crankcase gasket, rotary shaft seal 2x, exhaust gasket, gasket 2x, cylinder with piston 45.0 assembly, needle cage KBK 12x15x15, deep groove ball bearing 6204 2x, threaded stud bolt M5x20 2x, socket head cap screw 4x with flange
5000202637	WM80 piston ring for BH 23-24 Cylinder base gasket, crankcase gasket, rotary shaft seal 2x, exhaust gasket, gasket 2x, piston ring 45.0 x 1.5 2x, needle cage KBK 12x15x15
5000202638	WM80 piston for BH 23-24 Cylinder base gasket, crankcase gasket, rotary shaft seal 2x, exhaust gasket, gasket 2x, piston 45.0 assembly, needle cage KBK 12x15x15
5100004111	WM80 piston ring for BH55, BH55rw, BH65 Cylinder base gasket, crankcase gasket, rotary shaft seal 2x, exhaust gasket, gasket 2x, o-ring 26x2, piston ring 45.0 x 1.5 2x, needle cage KBK 12x15x15
5100004114	WM80 piston for BH55, BH55rw, BH65 Cylinder base gasket, crankcase gasket, rotary shaft seal 2x, exhaust gasket, gasket 2x, o-ring 26x2, piston 45.0 assembly, needle cage KBK 12/15/15
5100004116	WM80 cat cylinder and piston for BH55, BH55rw, BH65 Cylinder base gasket, crankcase gasket, rotary shaft seal 2x, exhaust gasket, gasket 2x, o-ring 26x2, cylinder with piston 45.0 assembly, needle cage KBK 12x15x15, deep groove ball bearing 6204 2x, threaded stud bolt M5x20 2x, socket head cap screws 4x with flange
5000202635	Dust cover green BS500 / BS500-oi / BS50-2 / 50-2i / 50-4 Seal ring A-20.0 x 24.0, dust cover, piston retaining clip 2x, oil level glass, o-ring 96.0 x 3.0, hose clamp 5.25 in, hose clamp 5.5 in
5000202636	Dust cover green BS600 / 650 / 700, BS600-oi / BS700-oi, BS60Y / 62Y / 65Y, BS 65-V, BS 60-2 / 60-4 / 70-2, BS 60-2i/70-2i, DS70, DS72Y, DS720 Seal ring A-10.0 x 13.5, seal ring A-16.0 x 20.0, seal ring A-20.0 x 24.0 2x, gasket, dust cover, guide cylinder gasket, oil level glass, o-ring 96.0 x 3.0, washer 6 2x, hose clamp S181/25SK 2x, circlip 19 x 1 2x, plug 2x
5000227988	Dust cover gray BS50-2(i), 50-4(s), AS50e Dust cover, o-ring 96.0 x 3.0, oil level glass, hose clamp 5.25 in, hose clamp 5.5 in, piston retaining clip 2x
5000227991	Dust cover gray BS60-2(i) / 60-4(s) / 65-V / 70-2(i) / DS 70 Dust cover, o-ring 96.0 x 3.0, oil level glass, seal ring A-16.0 x 20.0, hose clamp 2x, plug 2x

VIBRATORY PLATES REPAIR KITS

5000210251	Shockmount WP1540 -1550 Shockmount 4x, hexagonal bolt M 12 x 25 4x, spring washer 12 4x
------------	---



WACKER NEUSON

all it takes!

5000210254	Shockmount DPS1850 -2050 Chamfered shockmount 4x, socket head cap screw M 10 x 25 4x, spring washer 10 4x, hexagonal nut M 10 4x
5000210257	Shockmount DPU4045 -6555, BPU3545A -5545A Chamfered shockmount 4x, spring washer 12 8x, hexagonal bolt M 12 x 40 4x, socket head cap screw M 12 x 30 4x
5000210260	Shockmount DPU7060 -100-70 Chamfered shockmount 4x, spring washer 12 8x, socket head cap screw M 12 x 25 8x
5000210381	Centrifugal clutch DPU4045H, DPU4545H, DPU5045H, DPU5545H, DPU6055H, DPU6555H, DPU7060 Slotted bellville lock washer 2x, gasket, Permaglide bushing PAP 7040 P10, DU-bushing MB 1015 DU 8x, pin 4x, break shoe 2x, tension spring 4x, deep groove ball bearing 6006 2x, dowel pin 5.0 x 12 2x, circlip 60 x 2.0, mushroom-shaped plate, socket head cap screw M 10 x 30, circlip 55 x 2.0 2x, circlip 30 x 1.5
5000215561	Starting crank (handle 110 mm) Plug, gasket, rotary shaft seal, bushing 2x, circlip 30 x 1.50 2x, leaf spring, leaf spring 2x, socket head cap screw M 5 x 8 2x, shim ring 10 x 16 x 1, o-ring 26 x 1.50 2x, Allen screw M 6 x 25 5x, tubular handle 110 mm, shim ring 30 x 38 x 0.15 2x, leaf spring, screw, leg spring, spring washer 6 5x
5000202646	Exciter DPU2430F-50F, BPU2440A-50A, DPU2440H-50H, BPU2950A, DPU2950H-70H, DPU2950Y, DPU2870 Lip seal ring 25 x 17 x 6.5, inner raceway IR 35 x 40 x 20.0, bonding/sealing material, deep groove ball bearing 608 2x, deep groove ball bearing 16008, tripping pin, washer 5, circlip 22 x 1.0, circlip 35 x 1.5, circlip 40 x 1.75, spring washer 10 4x, tolerance ring BN 32 x 12, Usit-ring U 16.7 x 24.0 x 1.5, rotary shaft seal AS 40 x 60 x 10, socket head cap screw M5 x 10, socket head cap screw M10 x 25 2x, socket head cap screw M10 x 35 4x, socket head cap screw M10 x 120 6x, cylindrical roller bearing NJ 207 4x
5000209744	Exciter up to 03/2010 DPU2540H-60H(-TS), BPU2540A, DPU3050H-70H(-TS), BPU3050A Lip seal ring 25 x 17 x 6.5, vent screw, adhesive/sealing material, feather key A 10 x 8 x 18, deep groove ball bearing 608 2x, deep groove ball bearing 16008, tripping pin, disk 5, circlip 22 x 1.0, circlip 40 x 1.75, spring washer 12, spring washer 10 4x, Usit ring U 16.7 x 24.0 x 1.5, rotary shaft seal A 35 x 62 x 7, cylinder screw M5 x 10, cylinder screw M10 x 25 2x, cylinder screw M10 x 35 4x, cylinder screw M10 x 120 8x, cylindrical roller bearing NJ 2207 4x, bushing 2x
5100004142	Exciter B/DPU2540-3070 (from 04/2010) Rubber lip ring 25 x 17 x 5.5, bleed screw, adhesive/sealing material, feather key A 10 x 8 x 18, deep groove ball bearing 608 2x, deep groove ball bearing 16008, tripping pin, disk 5, locking ring 22 x 1.0, locking ring 40 x 1.75, locking disk 12, locking disk 10 4x, Usit ring U 16.7 x 24.0 x 1.5, seal ring AS 35 x 62 x 7, cylinder screw M5 x 10, cylinder screw M10 x 25 2x, cylinder screw M10 x 35 4x, cylinder screw M10 x 120 8x, cylindrical roller bearing NJ 2207 4x, bushing 2x, cylinder screw M10x 30 4x
5000202649	Exciter B/DPU3345 Bolts assembly, seal ring A-14.0 x 18.0 2x, seal ring A-18.0 x 24.0, inner raceway IR 40 x 48 x 22.0, bonding/sealing material, deep groove ball bearing 6210, tripping pin, circlip 50 x 2.0 5x, circlip 90 x 3.0, lock washer HS 16, spring washer 10 2x, rotary shaft seal AS 48 x 72 x 8, socket head cap screw M10 x 40 2x, socket head cap screw M12 x 120 12x, socket head cap screw M16 x 50, cylindrical roller bearing NJ 2210 4x



WACKER NEUSON

all it takes!

5000202647	Exciter DPU4045 - 6055 Bolts assembly, seal ring A-14.0 x 18.0 2x, seal ring A-18.0 x 24.0, inner raceway IR 40 x 48 x 22.0, bonding/ sealing material, deep groove ball bearing 6211, tripping pin, lock washer HS 16 5x, circlip 50 x 2.0 2x, circlip 55 x 2.0 2x, circlip 100 x 3.0, rotary shaft seal AS 48 x 72 x 8, socket head cap screw M12 x 120 12x, socket head cap screw M16 x 30 2x, socket head cap screw M16 x 40 2x, socket head cap screw M16 x 45 2x, socket head cap screw M16 x 50, cylindrical roller bearing NJ 2210 4x, feather key A10x 8x 28
5100001095	Exciter DPU4545H, DPU5545H, DPU6555H, BPU5545A Seal ring A-14.0 x 18.0 2x, seal ring A-18.0 x 24.0, lip seal ring 30 x 20 x 6.5, bonding compound, o-ring 24.0 x 3.0, deep groove ball bearing 16011, deep groove ball bearing 6000 2x, tripping pin, washer 6.4, hexagonal bolt M6 x 16, circlip 26 x 1.2, circlip 50 x 2.0 2x, circlip 55 x 2.0 2x, circlip 90 x 3.0, lock washer HS16 5x, rotary shaft seal AS-48 x 72 x 8, socket head cap screw M16 x 30 2x, socket head cap screw M16 x 45 2x, socket head cap screw M16 x 50, socket head cap screw M12 x 120 12x, cylindrical roller bearing NJ2210 4x, feather key A10x 8x 28
5000202648	Exciter DPU7060(RC) Seal ring A-18.0 x 24.0, compression spring 4 x 32 x 120 2x, lip seal ring 30 x 20 x 6.5 2x, bonding/sealing material, needle bearing NA 4910/C3 2x, o-ring 150.0 x 3.0, pump element PE14, deep groove ball bearing 6017 2x, deep groove ball bearing 6201 2x, ring 2x, tripping pin 2x, angular ball bearing 3201 ATN9, angular ball bearing 7201 BECBP 2x, circlip 12 x 1.0 3x, circlip 32 x 1.2 2x, circlip 58 x 2.0 2x, circlip 85 x 3.0 2x, circlip 130 x 4.0 2x, lock washer HS16 2x, spring washer 10 4x, tolerance ring BN 45 x 30, rotary shaft seal A45 x 62 x 14, rotary shaft seal A48 x 72 x 8, socket head cap screw M10 x 40 4x, socket head cap screw M10 x 45 2x, socket head cap screw M12 x 120 12x, socket head cap screw M16 x 30 2x, cylindrical roller bearing NJ310 4x
5000202650	Exciter DPU9070 (version 100) Bushing 6x, seal ring A-18.0 x 24.0, bonding/sealing material, o-ring 13.5 x 2.5 4x, deep groove ball bearing 6201 2x, tripping pin, washer 6.4 2x, angular ball bearing 7201 BEP 2x, lock washer HS12 8x, circlip 32 x 1.2 2x, cylinder base gasket PDF 18 x 10 x 5.5 2x, socket head cap screw M6 x 12 2x, socket head cap screw M12 x 45 8x, socket head cap screw M12 x 120 12x, cylindrical roller bearing NJ310 4x
5000202651	Exciter DPU9070 (version 101) Bushing 6x, seal ring A-18.0 x 24.0, bonding/sealing material, o-ring 13.5 x 2.5, deep groove ball bearing 6201, tripping pin, washer 6.4, angular ball bearing 7201 BEP, lock washer HS12 8x, circlip 32 x 1.2, cylinder base gasket PDF 18 x 10 x 5.5 2x, socket head cap screw M6 x 12, socket head cap screw M12 x 45 8x, socket head cap screw M16 x 120 12x, cylindrical roller bearing NJ310 4x
5000202652	Exciter DPU100-70_0007942 (version 100) Bushing 2x, seal ring A-18.0 x 24.0, bonding/sealing material, o-ring 13.5 x 2.5 4x, deep groove ball bearing 6201 2x, tripping pin, washer 6.4 2x, angular ball bearing 7201 BEP 2x, lock washer HS12 8x, circlip 32 x 1.2 2x, cylinder base gasket PDF 18 x 10 x 5.5 2x, socket head cap screw M6 x 12 2x, socket head cap screw M12 x 45 8x, socket head cap screw M16 x 120 12x, cylindrical roller bearing NJ310 4x
5000202653	Exciter DPU100-70 5000007942 (vers. 101), 5000008900, 5000008991, 5000610320 Bushing 2x, seal ring A-18.0 x 24.0, bonding/sealing material, o-ring 13.5 x 2.5 2x, deep groove ball bearing 6201, tripping pin, washer 6.4, angular ball bearing 7201 BEP, lock washer HS12 8x, circlip 32 x 1.2, cylinder base gasket PDF 18 x 10 x 5.5, socket head cap screw M6 x 12, socket head cap screw M12 x 45 8x, socket head cap screw M16 x 120 12x, cylindrical roller bearing NJ310 4x



**WACKER
NEUSON**

all it takes!

GASOLINE BREAKERS MAINTENANCE KITS

5100022474	Repair kit BH23CN (only China) Radial rotary shaft seal 35x45x4, spring 4x, break shoe 2x, stop button, purge bulb with hose, Bowden cable, cylinder base gasket, crankcase gasket, rotary shaft seal 2x, O-ring 70.00x 3.00, O-ring 115x 2
------------	---

FLOOR SAW REPAIR KIT

5000202721	Repair kit BFS80/100 Wheel, toothed spring washer
------------	---

LIGHTING REPAIR KIT

5100005052	Repair kit LB Light Balloon Mending, bonding compound
------------	---
